
--Original for Recipient 

SREE ANNAPOORNA - R.S. PURAM 
Tel:0422-4522444 

http://www.sreeannapoorna.com/ NO 75, EAST AROKIASAMY ROAD 
COIMBATORE-64 1002 
TEL # 04224522300 

rsp@sreeannapoorna.cOM 
IX INVOICE NO: RSPU483821 

Date Time 
09/01/25 15:36 

DESCRIPTION 
> Meals 

> Mushr00 65 

BASIC AMOUNT: 

NET AMOUNT: 

CGST @2.50% 
SGST @2.50% 

REGULAR 

JANAKIRAMAN 

Table 
43A 

FSSAI NO: 12417003000656 
CAPSURESH 

ORDER NO: 484033 

Signature : 

User 

IT WAS A PLEASURE SERVING YOU CIN NO U55101TZ 1997PTCO07871 GSTIN :33AAECS3128E1ZS 

CAPSURESH 3 

www.idinepos. in 

QTY 

FLOOR LOCATION: NONACHALL 

3 

Pax 

GRAND TOTAL: 654.00 

VALUE 

(Rounded 0ff to Nearest Indian Rupee) 

R.S 

442.86 

PAID) 

180.00 

622.86 

622.86 

15.57 
15.57 

PURA 

1Dinesmart Veroion: nL23 Powered by 

GEETHA HOTELS 
7/52,GEETHA HALL ROAD 

FSSAI No:12416003000571 

NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
COIMBATORE- 18 

PH:0422-2302749 
GSTNO: 33BDPPP5041R1ZV 

Bill No :BILOO00140799 Date 09/01/2025 
Table :65 Pax : 1 
Steward :Kumar 

Itemname 
COFFEE 

IDLY.1NO 

ROAST 

Total 

CGST 2.5% 
SGST 2.5% 

Round Off 

BIlI 

KARKANDU.MILK CA1i35 

Grand Total 

Prepared by 
Kot No 

140799 

Tim :10:06 

Qty Rate Amount 

2 29 

6 17 

11.00 

: cashier1 

57.10 

102.00 

35.00 

130.00 

324.10 
8.11 

8.11 

-.32 

340.00 



RANIS BAKERY 
RAILWAY STATION OPP, STATEBANK ROAD, COIMBATORE. 

PH NO: 8610923885 

09/01/25 06:47 
MC#0001 

ITEM NAME WT/QTY PRICE AMT 
BANANA CHIPS 

NO OF ITEMS: 

Operator 99 
BILL#01715 

Thank you 

g255 400.90 102.00 

102,00 
0.255kg 

Happy Joney! 

Opp. Railuay Stat on 
Coinbatore 

09/01/25 06:59 
MC#0001 

ITEM NAM UI/0TY RICL AMT 

ORANGE KAMALA 

Bi L#03034 

NO OF I1EMS 

1.100 80.00 88.09 

2 88.00 
T WT: 1.100%g 
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